Friend of Rodeo Sponsorship



Please Note: This comp is to be used as <u>a visual aid only.</u>
Colors and details will vary between visual sample and physical production.

In appreciation of your \$500.00 sponsorship you will receive this leather "Ruidoso" jacket showcasing your support as a "Friend of Rodeo". In addition you will be providing appropriate funding to purchase a National Qualifier Jacket for one of our members whose dedication and hard work has earned them a chance to represent the State of Arizona at the Jr. High School Rodeo National Finals in Des Moines, IA and High School National Finals in Rock Spring, WY in July. ALL SPONSORS WILL BE POSTED ON THE RODEO TRAILER.



XSSMLXLXXL
XXLXXXXL
High School Rodeo Association
Jr. High School Rodeo Association

Jacket Size (men sizes, run small)

All sponsorships must be turned in by Saturday, April 19, 2014 with payment.

To receive an invoice for your donation or to pay by credit card please contact Steve or Tammy at AHSRAFundRaiser@yahoo.com or at 480-987-8200. Please note we are only available by phone Mon-Thu from 7:00 – 4:00 and Fri 7:00 – 1:00. Also, once payment has been received you will receive a paid receipt for tax purposes so please make sure and provide your email address.

Name	Email
Contact Number	Association Contact